Table For Tomorrow



Sparkling Wine
AN—=IY LTI

TIAD Original Label Champagne
TIAD AV FNTYL i X—=a
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

AT =)V TT KT T

White Wine
HUAY

Chateau Mercian Fuefuki Koshu Gris de Gris
TR LTy HREINTY R 2721

Vouvray Clos de Rougemont Abbaye de Marmoutier Sec Vigneau Chevereau
T—=UL JaR =T aE TARA R )L AT =—)L 'y 721

Chablis / Domaine William Fevre
27’20

Les Arums de Lagrange Blanc
VeIV LRI TP 2 75220

Coudoulet de Beaucastel Blanc / Chateau de Beaucastel
7—KRVL K R—HAT I 7717

Pouilly Fuisse ler Cru Vers Cras / Domaine Cordier Pere & Fils
TAq Taf{vt FAIT Za To—)L 75720

Prices include tax and the service charge.

FRUBHEIC I BB —E R BN S FN TRV £,

Glass
Bottle

Glass
Bottle

Glass
Bottle

Glass
Bottle

Glass
Bottle

Glass
Bottle

Glass
Bottle

Glass
Bottle

2,200
13,000

4,700
31,000

1,800
9,000

2,200
11,000

2,500
13,000

2,700
16,500

3,300
18,700

5,200
29,700



Red Wine
FRIA

Rasteau Les Gadilles / M.Chapoutier
FAN— L HT4—2720

Chateau Tayac Cuvee Rubis
Vb AT F a1
Chateau Mercian Nagano Merlot

Tyh— vy REALE—18

Powell & Son Barossa Valley Shiraz
Ry &Y Navh vrl— 5—X719

Beaune Les Mariages / Rossignol Trapet
A=V -<Y7—v=2"19

Numanthia

X716

Echo de Lynch Bages

Ta— R Ty anN—U= 11

Glass Dessert Wine
TIART Y —bIA

Muscat de Beaume de Venise / Domaine des Bernardins

B R N

Prices include tax and the service charge.
FRERRSICIIH B B —E AR SN E ENTBVET,

Glass
Bottle

Glass
Bottle

Glass
Bottle

Glass
Bottle

Glass
Bottle

Glass
Bottle

Glass
Bottle

Glass

1,800
10,000

2,200
12,500

2,400
13,800

2,700
15,400

3,500
17,600

4,400
25,300

5,000
28,600

2,600



Beer
E—v

Draft Beer Asahi Jukusen 1,300
A —L T iR

Chimay Blue 1,700
VAL T —
Guinness Stout 1,300
FHA AHTR
Domestic Bottle Beer (Asahi Super Dry, Kirin Lager, Suntory The Premium Malt’s, Sapporo Yebisu) 1,100

EREHRE — /L (7 e A—=/R=RT A XV FH— YU N — FTLITLENLY | YyRn TER)

Asahi Dry Zero <Bottle> 1,000
T a—) e —)L THe RT4¥a <>

Sake

H A

Kamoshibitokuheiji Junmadaiginjyo Yamadanishiki Glass 3,100
[HOYNII R/ G b N UL Bottle 12,500
Maruishijozo Tokugawa leyasu Junmaidaiginjo Glass 6,000
AAEGE TR MUK R Bottle 24,000

Prices include tax and the service charge.
FREBH IR B —E AR SN E ENTEBVET,



Whisky&Brandy VAR¥x—&T T T —

Speyside ANAYPAR

The Macallan 12 Years 2,300
Yoo 1T 1245

Glenfiddich 15 Years 4,000
TV T 4T 407 164

The Macallan 18 Years 5,600
Yoo T 1845

The Glenlivet 25 Years 7,700
P T YNRyh 255

Highland INATUR

Clynelish 14 Years 2,100
ITARXY v a 144F

Glenmorangie Signet 3,600
VAT S PP/ ST

Prices include tax and the service charge.
ARSI B BLE T — AR N E EN TR ET,



Lowland n—7 R

Ailsa Bay
T AN A

Islands TAT R

Talisker 18 Years
HYAH— 184F

Highland Park 12 Years Viking Honour
INATGURIN=T 1268 T AF T FF—

Isle of Jura Prophecy
TANA TV 2T a7z —

Prices include tax and the service charge.
EREBHEICITIE BB — e AR S EN TRV ET,

2,500

2,800

4,200

4,800



Islay TAZ

Laphroaig 10 Years 1,900
F7aA7 104
Ardbeg Uigeadail 2,300

TRy = E—

Lagavulin 16 Years 2,300
FTHT =V 164

Bowmore 18 Years 2,300
RUET 184

Caol lla 25 Years 6,900
HVT 254

Campbeltown Xy YLH T

Glen Scotia 10 Years 2,000

TV Aa T 104

Springbank 15 Years 3,000
ATV TSy 154

Prices include tax and the service charge.
FRERRSICIIH B B —E AR SN E ENTBVET,



Japanese Tx=m—XR

Yamazaki 2,500
Lo

Hakushu 2,500
=Pl

Hibiki 2,500
?Eélé

Nikka Yoichi 2,500
=vh &

Miyagikyo 2,500
E IR

Fuji-Sanroku Signature Blend 2,500

EhIUE S =Fr—T LR

Prices include tax and the service charge.
FRLBMBICITT AR —E AR SN E EN TRV £,



Blended Whisky TV TR UAAF—

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve
Vam— Ug—JH— I—)LRTYL U —T

Ballantine's 17 Years
INTGUHEA 1TH

Old Parr Superior
F—IVR /= 2=~

Royal Salute 21 Years
mAY L Yr—b 214F

Royal Household
gAY /L N7 AR— /LR

Irish TA) =

Roe & Co

72— & 21—

Jameson 18 years
DENN/ T

Prices include tax and the service charge.
FRERRSICIIH B B —E AR SN E ENTBVET,

1,900

2,300

2,700

3,700

6,200

1,800

3,400



American Whiskey T AT A RF—

Woodford Reserve 2,000
UyR T4 —F UHF—=7

Four Roses Super Premium 2,100
THT a—PLX 2= — F5FF

Prices include tax and the service charge.
FREB I II R BLE Y —E AR E ENTEYET,



Brandy TIT—

Rémy Martin 1738
LI— < /LZ 1738

Paul Giraud Extra Vieux 25 Years
R—L Pa— I RAT 7 o— 254E

Martell Cordon Bleu

~—J )L LR T )L —

Hennessy Paradis

AR — RTT g
Calvados TINT 7R A

Pere Magloire VSOP
~R—)L =/ nv—,L VSOP

Roger Groult Venerable
aYe J)— U= RxT77 )V

Eau-de-Vie F =R r—

Marc de Bourgogne Louis Jadot
<v—)L R g —=a LA ¥R

Poli Grappa Barili di Sassicaia
AVT TR N\)=Y F g P AT

Prices include tax and the service charge.
ARSI BB — AR N E EN TR ET,

2,200

2,800

3,400

20,000

1,700

2,400

2,100

2,300



Short Cocktail a—Wh TV

Martini TS =
Gin, Dry Vermouth, Olive, Lemon Peel
VU RIALEY N AT LEVE— L

Cosmopolitan = RAERY &>
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

R =V = N s N [ S S IR S

Daiquiri 2 AXx)
White Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup
RIART I, TALY a—A Vah—uay/

Margarita ~ VI —H
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Salt
THx =T, AT — G LY a—A Y ILh

Manhattan RNV B L
Whisky, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitters, Maraschino Cherry

TAAF— A= VEY P TUVARAF 2T0 48— v TAF— ) F =) —

Side Car YA —
Brandy, Cointreau, Lemon Juice

TIF— arria— LESYa—R

Alexander TLXH o —
Cognac, Creme de Cacao, Fresh Cream
A=y JV—AL R AHA, TLyial)—A

Jack Rose Tyyra—R
Brandy, Lime Juice, Grenadine Syrup

FI T AR R TLFF o uy T

Prices include tax and the service charge.
LRI BB —E AR R E EN TR ET,

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000



Long Cocktail =N e

Ginand Tonic > b=y
Gin, Tonic Water, Lime
Ty b= Up—E— TA A

Negroni ITa—=
Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

DA NAUN S Gl SV

Moscow Mule FAzaI=—/L
Vodka, Ginger Ale, Lime
T H, Ve —T— L AN

Salty Dog INT AR
Vodka, Grapefruit Juice, Salt
DA TV =T T 2R Ik

Spumoni AT ==
Campari, Grapefruit Juice, Tonic Water

B T —=TF TN =V a— A b= I —H—

Cassis Orange AW AAL LY
Cassis Liqueur, Orange Juice

B A)Fa— v ALV a—A

Fuzzy Navel e S I
Peach Liqueur, Orange Juice

E—FUFa—L ALV a—R

Prices include tax and the service charge.
ARSI BB — AR N E EN TR ET,

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000



Soft Drink Y7 kRUL 2

Oolong Tea

Acqua Panna 750ml
TIT T

S.Pellegrino 750ml
WISV

TIAD Original Blend Coffee
TIADFV F AT Lo Ra—e—

Espresso, Decaf
IRV THT -

Café au lait, Cappuccino
H7 AV HTTF—)

TIAD Original Blend Tea(Tea Base, Green Tea Base)
TIADA VY F VTV RT — (FLER— | FIAN—2R)

Tea (Earl Grey, English Breakfast)
KA (T =NV A ATV aT Ly T7AR)

Herb Tea (Mint, Chamomile)
IN=T T 4— (b, TEI—)

Rooibos Tea
IVATRAT f—

Prices include tax and the service charge.
BT E R —E AN E EN TRV ET,

1,000

1,400

1,400

1,300

1,200

1,300

1,500

1,500

1,200

1,200



Appetizer
TGP —

Truffle French Fries
N a7 BBEOTL o F TR T

Cherry Tomato Caprese
BB RER =~ OB 7L —F

Atsumi Pork, Pate de Campagne
BEIEREDNT KD i—=a
Smoked Kinuhime Salmon

LR AL PE FRIEY — T DAE—7

Iberian Ham
A _RYFAENDET Y —=

Salad
s

Vegetable Sticks, Hummus Paste
WERT ) T BAN—AR

Matsusaka Pork Bacon Caesar Salad
KRR —7 _R—ar D —W—H54

BRI AR S — AN E TN TRV E T,
If you have any food allergies, please let your server know before ordering.
BT LN —RNIENELTZD, THELOFHIIAY Y 7 ~BHLELIES 0

Prices include tax and the service charge.

o

1,500

2,300

2,400

2,800

3,000

1,800

2,800



Pasta & Light Meal
INALKTAPI—)V

Pizza Margherita 2,500
ST —ZEH
Pasta Bolognese 2,700

INAL R f—F

Seafood Lemon Creamy Pasta 2,700
=T —=RUE TV — LA

Snow Crab and Seafood Pilaf 2,800
RUAH =L OrT7

Fried Shrimp Sandwich 3,300
LYY R
TIAD Burger 3,500

HEMFDOTIADS—H —

Prices include tax and the service charge.
FREEHEICIIEE R S — AR NG TN TRV ET,
If you have any food allergies, please let your server know before ordering.

BT UAXR—=NIENVELES, ZHEXDRNCAY 7 ~BHILELIZEW,



Snacks & Cheeses
AT I &T— R

Truffle Mixed Nuts
MNaZ Bk 7 AT

Salmon Jerky
P—FE T —F—

Assorted Cheese Plate
AOPF — XN &

Prices include tax and the service charge.
LREB I BB — e AB e E EN TR ET,
If you have any food allergies, please let your server know before ordering.

BYTULAR—=RNIZNELD, ZHELDRNIAY Y7 ~BHIHELTEE N

o

900

1,000

3,500



Dessert
FHF—h

Gateau Fromage
Hh—Ta~v—a

Aureole Dange
Frd— - Foa

Belle Femme
A N

Assorted Seasonal Fruits Plate
FEROT Ly a7 )—Y T L —k

Fontine Melon
T TR AL %1 H R E6IL

EREEHE IR E R S — AR NG TN TRV ET,
If you have any food allergies, please let your server know before ordering.

BHTLAX—=NIESNWELLED, THEXDRNCAT T ~BHMHELZEN

Prices include tax and the service charge.

o

1,900

2,800

3,200

4,200

4,600



